Second Year of the Five Year Law Course (Semester — IV)

Evening Session :- Time: 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

Date

Day SUBJECT CODE
09/01/2023 Monday PoI!t!caI SC|e‘nce‘—V( Foundation of 74795/64272/51074
Political Obligations )
11/01/2023 Wednesday PoIntnFaI Science - VI ( International 74796/64273/51075
Relations )
13/01/2023 Friday English - 1l 74797/64274/51076
Third Year of the Five Year Law Course (Semester -V)
Morning Session :- Time: 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
Date Day SUBJECT CODE
06/01/2023 Friday Law of Contract 74799/67343/51078
09/01/2023 Monday Constitution Law-| 74800/67344/51079
11/01/2023 Wednesday Law of Tort mclydmg MV Accident & 74801/67345/51080
Consumer Protection Law
13/01/2023 Friday Law of Crimes —I (Indian Penal Code) 74802/67346/51081
16/01/2023 Monday Family Law-I 74803/67347/51082
Third Year of the Five Year Law Course (Semester -VI)
Morning Session :- Time: 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
Date Day SUBJECT CODE
07/01/2023 Saturday Special Contract 74805/67348/51083
10/01/2023 Tuesday Constitutional Law-II 74806/67349/51084
12/01/2023 Thursday Family Law-II 74807/67350/51085
14/01/2023 Saturday Environmental Law 74808/67351/51086
17/01/2023 Tuesday Professpnal Ethics and Professional 74809/67352/51087
Accounting System
Fourth Year of the Five Year Law Course (Semester -VIl)
Evening Session :- Time: 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
Date Day SUBJECT COBE
07/01/2023 Saturday Jurisprudence 74811/67353/51088
10/01/2023 Tuesday Property Law 74812/67354/51089
12/01/2023 Thursday Company Law 74813/67355/51090
14/01/2023 Saturday Public International Law 74814/67356/51091
17/01/2023 Tuesday Criminology 74815/67357/51092
Fourth Year of the Five Year Law Course Semester -VIII (Repeater Only)
Evening Session :- Time: 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
Date Day SUBJECT CODE
09/01/2023 Monday Interpretation of Statues 67358/51093
11/01/2023 Wednesday International Human Rights 67359/51094
13/01/2023 Friday Administrative Law 67360/51095
16/01/2023 Monday Banking & Insurance 67361/51096
18/01/2023 Wednesday Alternative Dispute Resolution 67362/51097




